
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 08/01/2024 to 08/31/2024

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1501 Fernando DR P24-00354 Accessory Building Koltz, Brad $28,000.00

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Total: $28,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1671 Carole LN P24-00372 Accessory Building Dillenburg, David $500.00

1421 Mohican CT P24-00381 Accessory Building Bruce Mound Builders $10,200.00

1481 Sherwood DR P24-00327 Accessory Building Miller, Paul $1,000.00

1336 Circle DR P24-00362 Accessory Building Steeno, Sonya $2,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $13,700.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2077 Wildwood LN P24-00351 Accessory Building Keane, James $4,000.00

914 Stadium DR P24-00361 Accessory Building Van Handel, Mike $10,000.00

1602 View LN P24-00363 Accessory Building $4,000.00

2859 Blue Jay LN P24-00365 Accessory Building O'Connell, James $1,000.00

2706 Calaway DR P24-00340 Accessory Building Simpson, Adam $80,000.00

2785 S Broadway P24-00390 Accessory Building T. Olson Construction LLC $41,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Total: $140,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Alteration Commercial Westmoreland, John $50,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $50,000.00

Commercial Early Start Permit
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

611 Hansen RD P24-00368 Early Start Foundation Bayland Buildings $0.00

Commercial Early Start Permit Total: $0.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Alteration Commercial Van Den Heuvel, Scott $0.00

1101-1125 Brookwood DR
Unit WHOLE C6

P24-00326 Electrical Commercial VDH Electric Inc $0.00

2706 Calaway DR P24-00340 Accessory Building NEI $118,375.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00335 Pool Advantage Electric $0.00

2651 S Oneida ST P24-00337 Electrical Commercial Current Electrical Services $7,800.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit B

P24-00338 Sign Permanent Metzler Electric Inc $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $126,175.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Alteration Commercial K Kelly Inc $0.00

2543 Babcock RD Unit
WHOLE

P24-00352 Plumbing Commercial A & J Mechanical $6,382.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $6,382.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Alteration Commercial De Moulin, Doug $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1471 Fernando DR P24-00369 Deck Patrick, Nick $10,000.00

1087 Springfield DR P24-00360 Deck DVR Construction $20,000.00

2157 Ridgecrest TR P24-00333 Deck Overhead Solutions $15,100.00

Deck Total: $45,100.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1498 Commanche AV P24-00384 Driveway Delahaut Custom Concrete $15,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $15,000.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

474 Van Rossum AV P24-00380 Driveway MP Concrete LLC $5,000.00

1592 Glen RD P24-00367 Driveway Bowers, Barbara $14,000.00

2859 Blue Jay LN P24-00364 Driveway DeGroot Construction $4,000.00

2100 S Oneida ST P24-00353 Driveway Parham, Jerry $3,000.00

1244 Blue Ridge DR P24-00350 Driveway DeGroot Concrete $9,000.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $35,000.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

611 Hansen RD P24-00368 Early Start Foundation Bayland Buildings $0.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential $0.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00335 Pool $0.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential $0.00

2785 S Broadway P24-00390 Accessory Building $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

464 Oak Lawn AV P24-00392 Fence Custom Fence $8,500.00

2068 Wildwood LN P24-00373 Fence Sheenahs Family $23,354.00

1175 Valley View RD P24-00371 Fence Rockey Fence LLC $1,804.00

1348 Lindale LN P24-00378 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $4,900.00

1352 Bruce LN P24-00324 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $15,356.00

1475 Westmeath AV P24-00325 Fence Custom Fence Inc $4,832.00

2082 Crary ST P24-00330 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $8,995.00
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2278 San Luis PL P24-00336 Fence Rockey Fence LLC $6,878.00

2355 Canter LN P24-00339 Fence Hendricks, Gary $250.00

1571 Polo Run TE P24-00341 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $1,386.00

1350 Circle DR P24-00349 Fence Custom Fence $10,000.00

Fence Total: $86,255.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential $0.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential Shier Construction $400,000.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential Handrick, Robert $455,000.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential CRI Development $345,000.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential Black Diamond Builders $350,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $1,550,000.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential Lindquist Heating $0.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential BHS Plumbing $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential Royal Flush Plumbing $0.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential Lindquist Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential Lemanss, Fred $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential $0.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential $0.00
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VACANT

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential $0.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential $0.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

421 Aldon CI P24-00335 Pool Splash Pools Inc $90,000.00

Pool  Total: $90,000.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential $0.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1657 View LN P24-00332 Electrical Residential Zepnick Electric $500.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

1501 Fernando DR P24-00354 Accessory Building Koltz, Brad $0.00

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Alteration Residential Current Energy Solutions $0.00
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1996 True LN P24-00383 Alteration Residential Dayton Electric $0.00

2743 Clive ST P24-00385 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electric $1,000.00

2733 Clive ST P24-00386 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electric $1,000.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential C & C Electric Services $0.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential Leiterman, Kevin $0.00

2785 S Broadway P24-00390 Accessory Building Gilbertson, Neil $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $2,500.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1300 Canterbury RD P24-00387 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electric $1,000.00

1996 True LN P24-00383 Alteration Residential DeLeers Construction Inc $33,475.00

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Alteration Residential Fresh Start Design $95,000.00

2068 Wildwood LN P24-00345 Alteration Residential R Build LLC $15,000.00

979 Duchateau LN P24-00346 Alteration Residential Deerview Construction $4,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $148,475.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Alteration Residential Drew's Plumbing $0.00

2375 Dew LN P24-00347 Plumbing Residential Valentine Plumbing $800.00

1996 True LN P24-00348 Plumbing Residential Valentine Plumbing $800.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $1,600.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1996 True LN P24-00383 Alteration Residential Beno Plumbing $0.00

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Alteration Residential Benjamin Heating & Cooling Inc $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

619 Morris AV P24-00355 Sewer Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $2,500.00
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2446 Kubale LN P24-00344 Sanitary Sewer Lateral Krieg, Ashley $0.00

Sewer Total: $2,500.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2101 S Oneida ST Unit 500 P24-00328 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $10,490.00

2337 S Oneida ST P24-00329 Sign Permanent Nolan Sign Company $5,000.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P24-00342 Sign Temporary Ryan, Dale $0.00

2863 Allied ST Unit B P24-00343 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $1,000.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit B

P24-00338 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $5,805.00

820 Armed Forces DR P24-00334 Sign Permanent $0.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit B

P24-00377 Sign Temporary Van Gheem, Audra $0.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit 101 P24-00389 Sign Permanent Elevated Identity Inc $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $22,295.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1102 Contract DR P24-00391 Sprinkler System JF Ahern $71,858.00

Sprinkler System Total: $71,858.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3633 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00393 New Construction Residential $0.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Construction Residential $0.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00331 New Construction Residential $0.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00370 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Storage Container

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

871 Lombardi AV P24-00374 Storage container Chirag, Dave $0.00

Storage Container Total: $0.00

Stormwater Management
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1499 Bruce LN P24-00375 Storm Sewer Lateral Champion Trenching $0.00

2172 Marlee LN P24-00376 Storm Sewer Lateral Tyrrell, Joe $3,500.00

1350 Avondale DR P24-00379 Sewer Thielke, Bill $0.00

2574 Babcock RD P24-00366 Storm Sewer Lateral A1 Emergency Excavating $1,500.00

Stormwater Management Total: $5,000.00

Report Total $2,439,840.00
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Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 08/01/2024 to 08/31/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1501 Fernando DR P24-00354 Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Koltz, Brad $40.00

2077 Wildwood LN P24-00351 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Keane, James $40.00

914 Stadium DR P24-00361 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Van Handel, Mike $40.00

1602 View LN P24-00363 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 $40.00

2859 Blue Jay LN P24-00365 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 O'Connell, James $40.00

2706 Calaway DR P24-00340 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Simpson, Adam $100.00

2785 S Broadway P24-00390 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 T. Olson Construction LLC $50.00

1671 Carole LN P24-00372 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Dillenburg, David $40.00

1421 Mohican CT P24-00381 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Bruce Mound Builders $40.00

1481 Sherwood DR P24-00327 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Miller, Paul $40.00

1336 Circle DR P24-00362 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Steeno, Sonya $40.00

2706 Calaway DR P24-00340 Commercial Electrical NEI $45.00

2785 S Broadway P24-00390 Erosion Control $75.00

1501 Fernando DR P24-00354 Residental Electrical Koltz, Brad $45.00

2785 S Broadway P24-00390 Residental Electrical Gilbertson, Neil $45.00

$720.00
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Accessory Building Total: $720.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Commercial Alteration Westmoreland, John $100.00

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Commercial Electrical Van Den Heuvel, Scott $45.00

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel K Kelly Inc $40.00

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Commercial Replacement HVAC De Moulin, Doug $40.00

822 Cormier RD P24-00356 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

$300.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $300.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1996 True LN P24-00383 Residential Alteration DeLeers Construction Inc $40.00

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Residential Alteration Fresh Start Design $90.00

2068 Wildwood LN P24-00345 Residential Alteration R Build LLC $40.00

979 Duchateau LN P24-00346 Residential Alteration Deerview Construction $40.00

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Residental Electrical Current Energy Solutions $45.00

1996 True LN P24-00383 Residental Electrical Dayton Electric $45.00

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Drew's Plumbing $40.00

1996 True LN P24-00383 Residential Replacement HVAC Beno Plumbing $40.00

936 Marvelle LN P24-00382 Residential Replacement HVAC Benjamin Heating & Cooling Inc $40.00

$420.00

Alteration Residential Total: $420.00
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Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1471 Fernando DR P24-00369 Deck Patrick, Nick $75.00

1087 Springfield DR P24-00360 Deck DVR Construction $75.00

2157 Ridgecrest TR P24-00333 Deck Overhead Solutions $75.00

$225.00

Deck Total: $225.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1498 Commanche AV P24-00384 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Delahaut Custom Concrete $40.00

474 Van Rossum AV P24-00380 Driveway-Residential MP Concrete LLC $40.00

1592 Glen RD P24-00367 Driveway-Residential Bowers, Barbara $40.00

2859 Blue Jay LN P24-00364 Driveway-Residential DeGroot Construction $40.00

2100 S Oneida ST P24-00353 Driveway-Residential Parham, Jerry $40.00

1244 Blue Ridge DR P24-00350 Driveway-Residential DeGroot Concrete $40.00

$240.00

Driveway Total: $240.00

Early Start Foundation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

611 Hansen RD P24-00368 Commercial Early Start Permit Bayland Buildings $100.00

611 Hansen RD P24-00368 Erosion Control Bayland Buildings $225.00

$325.00

Early Start Foundation Total: $325.00
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Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1101-1125 Brookwood DR Unit WHOLE C6 P24-00326 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $0.00

2651 S Oneida ST P24-00337 Commercial Electrical Current Electrical Services $45.00

$45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1300 Canterbury RD P24-00387 Residential Alteration Stiegler Electric $45.00

1657 View LN P24-00332 Residental Electrical Zepnick Electric $45.00

2743 Clive ST P24-00385 Residental Electrical Stiegler Electric $45.00

2733 Clive ST P24-00386 Residental Electrical Stiegler Electric $45.00

$180.00

Electrical Residential Total: $180.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

464 Oak Lawn AV P24-00392 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

2068 Wildwood LN P24-00373 Fence Sheenahs Family $40.00

1175 Valley View RD P24-00371 Fence Rockey Fence LLC $40.00

1348 Lindale LN P24-00378 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00

1352 Bruce LN P24-00324 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00

1475 Westmeath AV P24-00325 Fence Custom Fence Inc $40.00
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2082 Crary ST P24-00330 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $40.00

2278 San Luis PL P24-00336 Fence Rockey Fence LLC $40.00

2355 Canter LN P24-00339 Fence Hendricks, Gary $40.00

1571 Polo Run TE P24-00341 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00

1350 Circle DR P24-00349 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

$440.00

Fence Total: $440.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 Commercial Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $77.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 Erosion Control $75.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Erosion Control $75.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 Erosion Control $75.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 Erosion Control $75.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 Garbage Can $71.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Garbage Can $71.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 Garbage Can $71.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 Garbage Can $71.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 New Const-Residential Shier Construction $367.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Const-Residential Handrick, Robert $467.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 New Const-Residential CRI Development $361.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 New Const-Residential Black Diamond Builders $381.00
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3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 New HVAC Residential Lindquist Heating $77.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $73.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $94.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $74.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 New Plumbing Residential BHS Plumbing $74.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Plumbing Residential Royal Flush Plumbing $94.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $73.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 New Plumbing Residential Lindquist Plumbing $77.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 New Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 New Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 New Sewer Lemanss, Fred $90.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Plan Review $75.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 Plan Review $75.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 Plan Review $75.00
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3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 Plan Review $75.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 Recycle Bin $71.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Recycle Bin $71.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 Recycle Bin $71.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 Recycle Bin $71.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $73.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 Residental Electrical C & C Electric Services $94.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 Residental Electrical Leiterman, Kevin $74.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

3633 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00393 State Seal $35.00

1319-3624 Lucy-E Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00388 State Seal $35.00

1351 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00331 State Seal $35.00

3581 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00370 State Seal $35.00

$8,202.00

New Construction Residential Total: $8,202.00

Plumbing Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2543 Babcock RD Unit WHOLE P24-00352 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel A & J Mechanical $40.00

$40.00

Plumbing Commercial Total: $40.00

Plumbing Residential
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2375 Dew LN P24-00347 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $40.00

1996 True LN P24-00348 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $40.00

$80.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $80.00

Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

421 Aldon CI P24-00335 Commercial Electrical Advantage Electric $45.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00335 Erosion Control $125.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00335 Pool Splash Pools Inc $100.00

$270.00

Pool Total: $270.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2446 Kubale LN P24-00344 Sewer Krieg, Ashley $30.00

$30.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Sewer

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

619 Morris AV P24-00355 Sewer Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $30.00

1350 Avondale DR P24-00379 Stormwater Management Thielke, Bill $30.00

$60.00

Sewer Total: $60.00
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Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit B P24-00338 Commercial Electrical Metzler Electric Inc $45.00

2101 S Oneida ST Unit 500 P24-00328 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

2337 S Oneida ST P24-00329 Sign Permit Nolan Sign Company $40.00

2863 Allied ST Unit B P24-00343 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit B P24-00338 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

820 Armed Forces DR P24-00334 Sign Permit $0.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit 101 P24-00389 Sign Permit Elevated Identity Inc $40.00

$245.00

Sign Permanent Total: $245.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P24-00342 Sign Permit Ryan, Dale $30.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit B P24-00377 Sign Permit Van Gheem, Audra $30.00

$60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Sprinkler System

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1102 Contract DR P24-00391 Sprinkler System JF Ahern $100.00

$100.00

Sprinkler System Total: $100.00

Storage container
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

871 Lombardi AV P24-00374 Storage Container Chirag, Dave $100.00

$100.00

Storage container Total: $100.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1499 Bruce LN P24-00375 Stormwater Management Champion Trenching $30.00

2172 Marlee LN P24-00376 Stormwater Management Tyrrell, Joe $30.00

2574 Babcock RD P24-00366 Stormwater Management A1 Emergency Excavating $30.00

$90.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $90.00

Report Total $12,172.00
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